
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Timetable for First Semester B. Tech (Part Time Restructured) 

Degree Examination April /May  2019 (2013 Scheme) 

(Supplementary Candidates) 

(Part subjects coming under Third Semester 2013 Scheme Course Codes) 

Day Date Time 
Part time 

Code 
Course 
Code 

Subject 

Friday 26/04/2019 
2.00pm to 
5.00 pm 

PT 13101 13301 Engineering Mathematics II (CMETR) 

Monday 29/04/2019 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT13102 
 

PT13102 

13302 
 

13302 

Mechanics of Structures(C) 
 
Humanities(R) 

Thursday 02/05/2019 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT 13103 
PT 13102 
PT 13102 

13303 
13303 
13303 

Fluid Mechanics I(C) 
Fluid Mechanics(M) 
Network Analysis(T) 

Monday 06/05/2019 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT 13103 
 

PT 13102 
 

PT 13103 

13304 
 

13304 
 

13304 

Mechanics of Solids (M) 
 
Analog Electronics(E) 
 
Electronic Devices and Circuits (R) 

Wednesday 08/05/2019 

1.30 to 
5.30 pm 

 
PT 13104 

 
13306 

 
Engineering Drawing (M) 

1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT 13105 
 

PT 13103 
 

PT 13103 

13305 
 

13305 
 

13305 

Surveying I (C) 
 
DC Machines and Transformers(E) 
 
Electronic Circuits(T) 

Friday 10/05/2019 
2.00pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
PT 13104 

 
PT 13104 

 
PT13105 

 
13306 

 
13306 

 
13306 

Hydraulic Machines and Heat Engines(E) 
 
Digital Electronics(T) 
 
Data Structures and Algorithms (R) 
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